Project: Type: Date: Notes:
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.   |    1-222 Islington Avenue. Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7    |    1-800-268-0381     |    rabdesign.ca 102  |  2023
RFL1V-LED20
Performance Flood Light
SPECIFICATIONS
Watts 20.43 W
Lumens 2957 lm
Efficacy 144.7 lm/W

RFL1V-LED20
Performance Flood Light
ORDERING GUIDE:
Ordering Guide For Accessories
Check the items that you wish to order:
002478	 RFL1V/RFL2V/RFL3V KNUCKLE MOUNT BRZ
002480	 RFL1V/RFL2V/RFL3V YOKE MOUNT BRZ
002349	 RFL1V WIRE GUARD
002353	 RFL1V VISOR BRZ
DIM PCBLED20RFL1V
Fixture
* Standard Configuration
Note: Fixture comes with photocontrol covered with cap.
Remove cap to activate photocell.
Wattage
LED20
Voltage
B - 120-277V
Colour Temp.
3K - 3000K
4K - 4000K
5K - 5000K*
Optics
N - 4x4
W - 6x6*
Finish Dimming Controls
BRZ - Bronze*
CC - Custom
Colour
DIM - 0-10V
Dimming
PC - Photocell